
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

63 

96 

85 

45 

41 

6 

95 

140 

91 

88 

9 

7 

21 

5 

51 

Name 

William Johannes Rønfeldt 

Ludvig Hansson 

Elliot Astrup Spangtoft 

Erik Brandsborg 

Nicklas Bahn Petersen 

Emil Kjær 

Frederik Drejer 

Colin Wichmann Dimmack 

Bjørn T. Andersen 

Jonathan Klose 

Victor Abild 

Erik Oliver Vest 

Kevin Kaiberg Matthiesen 

Charlie Lakner 

Sejer Lund Rechnagel 

Class 

Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 
Rotax Mini 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.555 

1.751 

3.178 

3.414 

3.729 

5.378 

7.667 

10.287 

10.540 

10.751 

13.376 

16.761 

Total Tm 

9:09.622 

9:10.177 

9:11.373 

9:12.800 

9:13.036 

9:13.351 

9:15.000 

9:17.289 

9:19.909 

9:20.162 

9:20.373 

9:22.998 

9:26.383 

Best Tm 

38.762 

38.788 

38.881 

38.911 

38.869 

38.854 

39.086 

39.117 

39.034 

39.037 

39.161 

39.474 

39.227 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.555 

Avg. Speed 

74,368 

Best Lap Tm 

38.762 

Best Speed 

75,321 

Best Lap by 

63 - William Johannes Rønfeldt 

 

Printed: 24-08-2024 18:01:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sydsjællands Automobil Klub 

DRMC 5 
3. Mini 

Heat 2 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:04:18 

Barmosen 0,811 km 

25-08-2024 15:57 


